Winter Lounge Menu
12pm — 330pm

Starters

SOUP DU JOUR
croutons, olive oil

12
LAKEFRONT LOADED BISON CHILI

shredded mozzarella, fresh onions
16
CHIPS
4

Paninis

16
Add Chips - $4 | Side Soup or Chili $6

TURKEY & PESTO
sliced turkey, mozzarella, heirloom tomato, basil pesto,
house-made focaccia

PASTRAMI & CAMBAZOLA
black pepper crusted pastrami, caramelized onions, cambazola cheese,
honey fig butter, house made rye bread

PARMESAN CRUSTED KALE GRILLED CHEESE
wilted kale, parmesan butter, heirloom tomato, smoked mozzarella,
house-made focaccia

No Substitutions
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Starters

ROASTED TIGER PRAWNS
smoked mozzarella, giteau de gravier,
shrimp glacées, tatsoi citrus salade’,
meyer lemon fouet

26

PANCETTA ARROTOLATA
DUCK ROULADE
salsify croquette, sautéed kale,
D’Artagnan demi-glace

ARTISANAL CHEESE BOARD
Chef’s Selection
two cheeses, fresh honey, candied pecans,
berry compote, assorted crostini & lavash

20

GOLDEN ROCKET SALADE’

rocket arugula, golden pea shoots,

pea tendrils, shaved bartlet pears,
toasted macadamia nuts, sorrel herb,

26 golden sultana, crispy gouda,
white peach vinaigrette
18
SOUP DU JOUR
Entrées
SUPERALIMENT TOWER ELK MEDALLIONS
shiitake & portobello mushrooms, ALA PLANCHF’

sautéed kale, roasted beets,
toasted pepitas, pomegranate espuma

40

BRAISED VEAL CHEEK &
TENDERLOIN MEDALLION
red kuri squash puree,
rhubarb, swiss chard, pepita brittle,

bing cherry chutney
55

POISSON FRAIS DU JOUR
fresh papaya, toasted bulgare,
shaved almonds, hibiscus ginger glacées

56

asparagus flan, roasted asparagus tips,
truffle pearls, maltaise hollandaise

60

NEW ZEALAND RACK OF LAMB
charred root vegetable fleur,
pea tendrils, roasted pistachios,
mint glacée de viande

58

GRILLE ET SAISI
DRY AGED RIBEYE
fondant potatoes, grilled treviso,
brandied port-wine demi-glace

68

Awailable Upon Request
ARTISANAL BREAD PANIER

huile d’olive, beurre de miel

16

Written and presented by:
Executive Chef Sean Davis

No Substitutions




Divine Desserts

16

Raspberry Vacherin
toasted meringue, raspberry crema,
macerated raspberries, petite beurre,
chantilly fouet

Lakefront Peanut Butter Cookie
brandied peanut butter, chocolat fromage,
chantilly fouet, puff pastry

Vanilla Bean Panna Cotta
kiwi gelee, vanilla cookie, mango créeme

Ice Cream or Sorbet
Please inquire

8

Elegant Finish

Artisanal Two Cheese Board
20

After Dinner Delight
Dessert Wines by the Glass

Quady Essensia Muscato 2013 15
Royal Tokaji 5 Puttonyos Aszu 2017 36
Graham’s Six Grapes Reserve Port 18
Blandy’s Malsey 10-Year Madeira 18
Taylor Fladgate 20-year Tawny Porto 28
Graham’s 30-year Tawny Porto 40

Pleasurable Apertifs, Digestifs, & Amaros

Galliano L'Autentico 14
Fernet Branca 14
Fernet Branca Mente 14
Amaro Rucolino 15
Montenegro Amaro 15

...with more selections on Page 6 of the Wine List
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Signature Cocktails

the Vieux Carré
Whistle Pig Piggyback 6-year Rye,
Hennessey V.S., Drambuie liqueur,
Antica Sweet Vermouth,
J.T. Thomas Decanter bitters,

black walnut bitters, Luxardo cherry
26

the Foy
Lobos 1707 Anejo, Antica Sweet Vermouth,
chocolate mole bitters, agave essence,
dehydrated blood orange wheel
24

the French 1153
Schramsberg Mirabelle Brut,
St. Germain elderflower liqueur,
red wine float, torsade de citron

20

the Stanford
Argonaut Fat Thumb Brandy,
Combier Liqueur D'Orange,
fresh-squeezed lemon,
smoked cinnamon and sugar rim, orange twist

20
o\ the Bee’s Knees
Bar Hill Honey-Infused Gin,
fresh-squeezed lemon,
lavender infused honey syrup, blossom

18

the Prospector’s Rush
(batched)
Grey Goose Vodka, Lalo Blanco Tequila,
crisp white wine, fresh citrus,
agave syrup, mint infusion,
FeverTree soda water, Luxardo cherry

18

the Slippery Slope
Blue Ice Huckleberry Vodka, Kahlua,
Frangelico, créeme, blueberry dust

17




Biére & Seltzer

Nano | Micro | Craft
Seasonal Selections * - June Lake Brewery
Dry Apple Cider - Sincere
Super Pils - Bavik
Hefe Weissbeir - Weihenstephener
Love Hazy IPA - Almanac Brewery
Old Rasputin Imperial Stout

- North Coast Brewery

12
11
11
12

12

Lakefront Lounge Hors d'oeuvres

After 5pm

Artisanal Cheese & Charcuterie Boards

Three Cheese Board
24

Small Charcuterie

36

Grand Charcuterie
48
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Weritten and Presented by:
Court of Master Sommeliers

Joshua C. Hernandez

Corkage Charge - $40 per bottle

Exemplary Lakefront Restaurant Collections

The Patiné Cellars Collection
-Exclusive Old-World Style California Expressions-

Chardonnay, Sangiacomo Green Acres, Patiné Cellars,

Sonoma Coast, CA, 2021
Pinot Noir Gap’s Crown, Patiné Cellars, Petaluma Gap, CA, 2018
Pinot Noir Sun Chase, Patiné Cellars, Petaluma Gap, CA, 2018
Pinot Noir Soberanes, Patiné Cellars, St. Lucia Highlands, CA, 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon, Earnest’s Eye, Patiné Cellars,

Napa Valley, CA, 2021

The Patrimony Collection
Superb and valiant allocations from Paso Robles-

Cabernet Sauvignon, Adelaida District, Paso Robles, CA, 2019
Bordeaux Blend, “Caves de Lions”,

Adelaida District, Paso Robles, CA, 2019
Cabernet Franc, Paso Robles, CA, 2019

The Opus One Collection

-Prestigious and exquisite Bordeaux Blends from Napa Valley-

Overture Opus One, Napa Valley, CA, 2018
Opus One, Napa Valley, CA, 2014
Opus One, Napa Valley, CA, 2015
Opus One, Napa Valley, CA, 2010
Opus One, Napa Valley, CA, 2007

Full liquor selections will be listed on Page 6

145
180
185
200

325

495

550
615

305
480
520
685
750
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Wines by the Glass

Sparkling
Superiore Prosecco, Canella DOCG, ITA, NV 16
Sparkling Brut, Mirabelle, Schramsberg, North Coast, CA, NV 20 | 85
Champagne Reserve Brut, Nicolas Feuillatte,
Chouilly, FRA, NV 30
White
Rosé, Domaine Houchart Sainte Victoire,

Cotes de Provence, FRA 15| 54
Sauvignon Blanc, Textbook, Napa Valley, CA 16 | 58
Chardonnay, Joseph Drouhin, Macon-Villages, Burgundy, FRA 17 | 60
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita, Valdadige, ITA, DOC 17 ] 60

Red
Garnacha, Evodia, Calatayud, ESP 15| 54
Pinot Noir, Bianchi, Loma Verde, Santa Barbara, CA 16 | 58
Cabernet Sauvignon, Vina Robles, Paso Robles, CA 17| 62
Merlot, Markham, Napa Valley, CA 17162
Bordeaux Blend, Chateau Haut Selve, Graves, Bordeaux, FRA 18 | 72
Red Blend, The Walking Fool, Caymus-Suisun,
Suisan Valley, CA 20178
Demi-bouteille
Half Bottle Sparkling

Champagne, Jaquart Mosaique, Brut, FRA, NV 56
Champagne, Reserve Charles Heidsieck, Brut, FRA, NV 85

Half Bottle White
Pinot Grigio, Jermann, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, ITA, 2021 42
Sauvignon Blanc, de Ladoucette, Pouilly-Fume, FRA, 2019 46
Sauvignon, Venica & Venica, Friuli-Venezia Giulia,

Collio ITA, 2021 46
Chardonnay, Trefethen, Oak Knoll District,

Napa Valley CA, 2021 48

Half Bottle Red
Grenache Blend, Domaine Vieux Lazaret,

Chateauneuf du Pape, FRA 2021 48
Pinot Noir, Domaine Droughin, Dundee Hills, OR, 2021 52
Zinfandel Blend, Geyserville, Ridge, Cupertino, CA, 2021 56
Cabernet Sauvignon, Frank Family Vineyards,

Napa Valley, CA, 2019 70
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Full Bottle Selections

Sparkling Wines, Delicate Bubbles, & Champagne

Prosecco, Ruffino, Valdobbiadene, ITA, NV 42
Blanc de Noirs, Schramsberg, Calistoga, CA, 2013 86
Champagne Brut, Grand Cordon, G.H. Mumm, Reims, FRA, NV 95
Rosé Champagne, Jacquart, Reims, FRA, NV 106
Champagne Brut, Veuve Clicquot, Reims, FRA, NV 145

Champagne Brut, 244 Collection, Louis Roederer, Reims, FRA, NV 160
Champagne Brut, Bruno Paillard N.P.U. NEC Plus Ultra,
Reims, FRA, NV 515

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread, Napa Valley, 2022 68
Sauvignon Blanc, Stag’s Leap Aveta, Napa Valley, CA, 2022 72
Sauvignon Blanc, Jayson Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley, CA, 2021 95
Chardonnay
Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches Sonoma, CA, 2022 56
MacRostie Winery, Sonoma Coast, CA, 2021 68
Pats & Hall, Sonoma Coast, CA, 2020 86
Reserve, Cakebread, Napa Valley, CA, 2020 125
Sea Smoke, Sta. Rita Hills, CA, 2019 195

Opulent & Versatile Reds

Barbera, Casasmith, Walla Walla, WA, 2017 68
Petite Verdot | Petite Sirah, Bodyguard, DAOU,

Paso Robles, CA, 2021 80
Zinfandel, Rattlesnake, Mount Peak, Sonoma County, CA, 2021 92
Zinfandel | Syrah Blend, 8 Years in the Desert, Orin Swift, CA, 2022 110
Syrah, Focus, Justin, Paso Robles, CA, 2014 290

Pinot Noir

Willamette Valley Vineyards Whole Cluster,

Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2022 68
Black Stallion, Carneros, CA, 2020 76
Bravium, Anderson Valley, CA, 2022 85
Joseph Phelps, Freestone, Sonoma, CA, 2021 110
Laurene, Domaine Droughin,

Dundee Hills, Willamette Valley, OR 2021 160
Southing, Sea Smoke, Sta. Rita Hills, CA, 2019 225

Merlot

L’Ecole, Columbia Valley, WA, 2018 68
Sequentis Reserve, DAOU, Paso Robles, CA, 2021 76

Flora Springs, Napa Valley, CA, 2018 85
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Cabernet Sauvignon

Substance, Columbia Valley, WA, 2021

Oberon, Napa Valley, CA, 2022

Palermo, Orin Swift, Napa Valley, CA, 2021

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellar, Artemis, Napa Valley, CA, 2021
Silver Oak, Napa Valley, CA, 2017

St. Supery, Napa Valley, CA, 2015 (Jeroboam, serves 6+)

Bordeaux Style Blends

Soul of a Lion, DAOU, Paso Robles, CA, 2019
Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley, CA, 2018

Insignia, Joseph Phelps, Rutherford, CA, 2013
Dominus Estate, Yountville, Napa Valley, CA, 2019

Tour the World

France
Riesling, Trimbach, Alsace, 2020
Viognier Blend, E.Guigal, Cotes du Rhone, 2019

Chardonnay, Premier ler Cru Sous Frétille, Domaine Antonin Guyon,

Pernand-Vergelesses, Burgundy, 2017

Chardonnay, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Louis Latour,

Cote de Beaune, Cote d'Or, Burgundy, 2019

Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Clarke,
Listrac-Medoc Cru Burgeois, Bordeaux, 2012
Grenache Blend, Delas, Haute Pierre,
Chateauneuf du Pape, Rhone, 2019

Pinot Noir, Maison Albert Bichot, Beaune Clos de I'Ermitage,

Burgundy, 2020
Pinot Noir, Maison Nicolas Potel, Pommard 2019
Merlot, Chateau La Grave, Pomerol, Bordeaux, 2016

64
76
140
185
290
500

325
480
515
825

56
60

195

550

140
155
160

180
220

Pinot Noir, Grand Cru, Maison Nicolas Potel, Clos de Vougeot, 2019 900

Italy & Sicily

Grechetto, Grecante, Arnaldo Caprai, DOC, 2016
Cortese, Gavi di Gavi, Villa Sparina, Piedmonte, 2021
Falanghina, Vinosia, Carpania, ITA, IGT 2022
Griiner Veltliner, Abbazia Di Novacella, DOC, 2020

Sangiovese, Chianti Reserva, Brolio, Tuscany, DOCG, 2020

Corvina Blend, Mara Cesari,

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore ITA, DOC, 2018

Barbera D’Asti, Camp du Rouss, Coppo, Canelli, DOCG, 2019
Nero d'Avola, Donnafugata La Bella Sedara, Rosso, DOC, 2020

Dolcetto d’Alba, Bruno Giacosa, Piedmont, DOC, 2017
Sangiovese, Ridolfi, Brunello di Montalcino, DOCG, 2017

54
54
58
60

70

75
80
84
115
125

Sangiovese, Tenute Silvio Nardi, Brunello di Montalcino, DOCG, 2017 190

Nebbiolo Noble, Barolo, Luciano Sandrone,
Le Vigne, Piedmont, DOCG, 2019

330
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Spain & Portugal
Viura Blend, Allende, Rioja, 2015 52
Albarino, Torres “Pazo das Bruxas” Rias Baixas, ESP, 2019 58
Touriga Red Blend, Quinta do Crasto, Douro, DOC, 2018 58
Tempranillo, Finca Nueva, Crianza, Rioja, DOC, 2018 65
Garnacha Blend, Embruix de Valle Llach, Priorat, DOQ), 2021 82
Tempranillo Gran Reserva, Coto de Imaz, Rioja, DOC, 2016 115
Tempranillo | Manuelo, Gran Reserva Especial,
Marques de Murrieta Castillo Ygay, Rioja, ESP, 2011 425
Argentina & Chile
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casarena, Mendoza, 2018 64
Estate Malbec, Bodega Colomé, Cafayate Calchaqui, Salta, 2020 80
Australia & New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc, Seresin, Marlborough, NZ, 2021 62
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ, 2018 95
Pinot Noir, Devil’s Corner, Tasmania, AU, 2021 58

Shiraz | Cabernet Blend, Max’s, Penfold’s, South Australia, AU, 2018 60
Black Pepper Shiraz, E&E, Barossa Valley, South Australia, AU, 2015 115

“A bottle of wine contains more philosophy than all the books in the world.”

Louis Pasteur (1822-1895)



Tequila

Mijenta Reposado
Don Fulano Blanco
Fortaleza Blanco

Lobos 1707

Komos Afejo Cristalino
El Cristiano Extra Afejo
Grand Mayan Ultra Afejo

Machetazo MezCal
Bozal Cuishe MezCal

La Tierra de Acre Tepeztate

Bourbon | Whiskey

Redwood Empire
-Emerald Giant Rye

-Pipe Dream Bourbon
Jack Daniels Single Barrel

-Single Barrel Select
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Rye
Tullamore D.E.W.
Slane Irish

Horse Solider Bourbon

Whistle Pig
-Piggyback 6yr
-Farmstock

WP 15yr

BossHog IX Siren’s Song

Scotch

JohnnieWalker Black
JohnnieWalker Blue

Ardbeg Corryvrecken
Glenfidich

6

La Liste Magique

16
16
20
22
26
30
46
16
18
35

16
16

15
15
15
15
15
15
16

18
24
48
115

15
52
26
16

Dalmore 12yr (Sherry Cask) 18

Port Charlotte Islay 12yr

Macallan 18yr

Cognac & Armagnac

Hennessy VS
Janneau XO

Kelt (Sauternes Barrel)
Chateau de Laubade
Remy XO

18
58

18
21
25
28
42

Brandy

Argonaut Fat Thumb
Korbel

G.E. Massenez Calvados

Vodka

Blue-Ice Huckleberry
Titos

Grey Goose Citron
Grey Goose

Ketel One

Belvedere

Gin

St. George Botanivore

Benham’s Sonoma Dry

Ford’s London Dry
Bar Hill Honey
Hendrick’s

Rum

Myers Dark
Captain Morgan
Diplomatico Reserva

Cordials

Amaretto Disaronno
Antica Sambuca
Butterfly Absinth
Bailey’s Irish Creme
Campari

Green Chartreuse
Drambuie

Fernet Branca
Fernet Mint
Frangelico

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Luxardo Maraschino
Pimm’s Cup 50
Rumple Minze

St. Germain

Select Aperitif

Licor 43

Créme de Viollette
Créme de Framboise

18
12
16

14
14
15
16
16
18

14
15
15
16
17

14
14
16

14
14
14
12
14
16
14
14
14
14
14
16
12
14
14
12
14
14
12
12
12
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